

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5733/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2005 in WP No. 17589/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

S.S. SHRIVASTAVA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office
report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21269 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 08/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List two weeks after ensuing Christmas & New
Year Holidays.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master